
 

 

 

Office of Admissions & 
Enrollment 

- Application Process 
- Application Status Admissions@rosalindfranklin.edu 

Shelly Brzycki 
Associate VP for Student 
Affairs 

- Activities 
- Events 
- Recreation 

Shelly.Brzycki@rosalindfranklin.edu 

Heather Kind-Keppel 
Executive Director of 
Diversity and Inclusion 

- DEI Training and 
Education 

- Curriculum Design 
- Common Read 

heather.kindkeppel@rosalindfranklin.edu 

Bryan Roush 
Director of Student Life 

- Clubs 
- Organizations Bryan.Roush@rosalindfranklin.edu 

Amber Woyak 
Director of Student Housing 

- University Housing 
- Living in Lake County Amber.Woyak@rosalindfranklin.edu 

Maryanna Gibbs 
Director, Academic Support 

- Time Management 
Planning 

- Accommodations 
maryanna.gibbs@rosalindfranklin.edu 

Jamila Anderson 
Assistant Director of 
Academic Support 

- Academic Support 
- Time Management 

Planning 
- Tutoring/Study Skills 

Jamila.Anderson@rosalindfranklin.edu 

Sheneita Graham 
Director of Pipeline 
Initiatives 

- Pipeline Initiatives 
- International Student 

Services 
Sheneita.Graham@rosalindfranklin.edu 

Sonia Escamilla 
Assistant Director of 
Inclusive Programs 

- Inclusive Programs 
- Peer Mentoring 
- Multicultural 

Organizations 

sonia.escamilla@rosalindfranklin.edu 

Hannah Hast 
Financial Aid Counselor 

- Tuition  
- FAFSA 
- Loans 

Hannah.Hast@rosalindfranklin.edu 

Important Contacts 


